1 www.fairchildsemi.com
F
M
1233B
  3-P
in
 µ
C

it
FM1233B Rev. B
Ordering Information
Part Top RESET Output Package Packing
Number Marking Threshold (V) Type Type Method
FM1233BFS3X 3BF 4.62 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
FM1233BDS3X 3BD 4.38 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
FM1233BES3X 3BE 4.12 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
Note 3: Devices listed above feature 250ms typical reset pulse width. Consult Fairchild Sales for other reset pulse width options.
6 www.fairchildsemi.com
F
M
1233B
  3-P
in
 µ
C
 S
u
p
erviso
r C
ircu
it
FM1233B Rev. B
Fairchild does not assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described, no circuit patent licenses are implied and Fairchild reserves the right at any time without notice to change said circuitry and specifications.
Life Support Policy
Fairchild's products are not authorized for use as critical components in life support devices or systems without the express written
approval of the President of Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation. As used herein: